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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Nova Bus https://www.linkedin.com/company/nova-bus/Canada 811 60 7.40%
2 Lion Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/lionelectric/Canada 707 43 6.08%
3 Dana TM4 https://www.linkedin.com/company/danatm4/Canada 528 29 5.49%
4 Westport Fuel Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/westport-fuel-systems/Canada 611 27 4.42%
5 Leggett & Platt Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/leggettauto/Canada 590 24 4.07%
6 Litens Automotive Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/litens-automotive/Canada 657 26 3.96%
7 Fix Auto https://www.linkedin.com/company/fix-auto-global/Canada 704 22 3.13%
8 Go Auto https://www.linkedin.com/company/go-auto/Canada 822 25 3.04%
9 Prevost https://www.linkedin.com/company/prevost/Canada 627 16 2.55%

10 Mitchell Plastics https://www.linkedin.com/company/mitchell-plastics/Canada 515 11 2.14%
11 KSR https://www.linkedin.com/company/ksr-international/Canada 521 10 1.92%
12 Mr. Lube Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/mr--lube-canada/Canada 974 16 1.64%
13 Motor Coach Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/motor-coach-industries/Canada 614 5 0.81%
14 Lordco Auto Parts https://www.linkedin.com/company/lordco-auto-parts/Canada 645 4 0.62%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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